Site Adi
Site Adres
il /ilge

Donem
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GOo1
G02
G03
G04
G05
G06
GO07
G08
G09
G10
Gl11
G12
G13
Gl4
G15
Gl16
G17
G18
G19
G20

G22
G23
G24
G25
G26
G27
GK28
GK29

Atasayanlar Sitesi

5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaatli Yasamkent

CANKAYA/ANKARA

20-02-2025 - 21-03-2025

Isinma
ik
Endeks

192.227 kWh
97.222 kWh
145.231 kWh
123.506 kWh
99.056 kWh
92.221 kWh
110.787 kWh
107.303 kWh
117.162 kWh
59.832 kWh
139.009 kWh
134.886 kWh
80.749 kWh
79.038 kWh
146.571 kWh
61.215 kWh
86.169 kWh
20.242 kWh
124.153 kWh
59.298 kWh
66.058 kWh
97.684 kWh
56.737 kWh
85.012 kWh
85.098 kWh
154.183 kWh
168.032 kWh
88.596 kWh
71.566 kWh

2.948.843 kWh

Isinma

Son Endeks

194.744 kWh
99.382 kWh
147.513 kWh
127.001 kWh
100.723 kWh
93.047 kWh
111.885 kWh
108.735 kWh
117.918 kWh
60.999 kWh
143.219 kWh
135.340 kWh
81.130 kWh
81.265 kWh
148.676 kWh
61.719 kWh
87.957 kWh
20.884 kWh
124.598 kWh
60.073 kWh
66.654 kWh
98.823 kWh
57.245 kWh
86.921 kWh
86.198 kWh
155.129 kWh
171.074 kWh
90.042 kWh
72.595 kWh

2.991.489 kWh

Isinma
Tuketim

2.517 kWh
2.160 kWh
2.282 kWh
3.495 kWh
1.667 kWh
997 kWh
1.098 kWh
1.432 kWh
997 kWh
1.167 kWh
4.210 kWh
997 kWh
997 kWh
2.227 kWh
2.105 kWh
997 kWh
1.788 kWh
997 kWh
997 kWh
997 kWh
997 kWh
1.139 kWh
997 kWh
1.909 kWh
1.100 kWh
1.436 kWh
3.042 kWh
1.446 kWh
1.029 kWh

47.218 kWh

Isinma
Tuketime
Bagh
Paylasim
Bedeli -
(%70)

1.984,66 TL
1.703,16 TL
1.799,36 TL
2.755,81 TL
1.314,43TL
786,10 TL
865,77 TL
1.129,13 TL
786,10 TL
920,18 TL
3.319,59TL
786,10 TL
786,10 TL
1.755,99 TL
1.659,79 TL
786,10 TL
1.409,84 TL
786,10 TL
786,10 TL
786,10 TL
786,10 TL
898,10 TL
786,10 TL
1.505,25 TL
867,35 TL
1.131,99TL
2.398,62 TL
1.140,17 TL
811,37 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR

37.231,60 TL

Brunata
ZENNER

Part of Mimol

Isinma

m?'ye

Bagh Isinma Hizmet Odenecek
Paylasim Bedeli Bedeli Tutar

Bedeli -

(%30)
556,75 TL 2.541,41TL 16,51 TL 2.557,92 TL
556,75 TL 2.259,91 TL 16,51 TL 2.276,42 TL
556,75 TL 2.356,11 TL 16,51 TL 2.372,62 TL
556,75 TL 3.312,56 TL 16,51 TL 3.329,07 TL
556,75 TL 1.871,18 TL 16,51 TL 1.887,69 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 1.422,52 TL 16,51 TL 1.439,03 TL
556,75 TL 1.685,88 TL 16,51 TL 1.702,39 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 1.476,93 TL 16,51 TL 1.493,44 TL
556,75 TL 3.876,34 TL 16,51 TL 3.892,85 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 2.312,74 TL 16,51 TL 2.329,25 TL
556,75 TL 2.216,54 TL 16,51 TL 2.233,05 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 1.966,59 TL 16,51 TL 1.983,10 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85 TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 1.454,85 TL 16,51 TL 1.471,36 TL
556,75 TL 1.342,85TL 16,51 TL 1.359,36 TL
556,75 TL 2.062,00 TL 16,51 TL 2.078,51 TL
556,75 TL 1.424,10 TL 16,51 TL 1.440,61 TL
801,72 TL 1.933,70 TL 16,51 TL 1.950,21 TL
801,72 TL 3.200,34 TL 16,51 TL 3.216,85 TL
278,37 TL 1.418,55 TL 16,51 TL 1.435,06 TL
155,89 TL 967,26 TL 16,51 TL 983,77 TL
15.956,40 TL 53.188,00 TL 478,79 TL 53.666,79 TL



